**ADDITIONAL EARLY
DISMISSAL DAYS**

TRAPHAGEN & CRESCENT ONLY
ELEMENTARY CONFERENCES
WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 14",
THURSDAY, OCTOBER 15™" &

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 16"

WALDWICK PUBLIC SCHOOLS
WALDWICK, NEW JERSEY

2020-2021 School Calendar

2020
August 19, 20 Wednesday, Thursday New Staff Orientation _
September 1 Tuesday **Staff Opening Day & Professional Development Day
September 2 Wednesday *#Staff Professional Development (NEW)
September 3 Thursday Schools Open - First Day for Students (NEW)
September 7 Monday *Labor Day
September 28 Monday *Yom Kippur |
October 12 Monday x:FeacherProfessionat Bevelopment-(Regular Day)
November 3 Tuesday Minimum Day — Election Day
November 5-6 Thursday, Friday *NJEA Convention
November 25 Wednesday Minimum Day — Thanksgiving Recess
November 26, 27 Thursday, Friday *Thanksgiving Recess
December 23 Wednesday Minimum Day — Holiday Recess
December 24 - 31 Thursday — Thursday *Holiday Break
2021
January 1 Friday *New Year’s Day
January 4 Monday Schools Reopen
January 18 Monday Minimum Day — Professional Development
February 12,15 Friday, Monday *Winter Recess
March 11 Thursday Minimum Day — Professional Development
April 2 Friday *Good Friday
April 12-16 Monday — Friday *Spring Recess
May 31 Monday *Memorial Day
June 16 - 18 Wednesday - Friday Minimum Days
June 18 Friday High School Graduation
Last Day for Students
Month Number of Student Days
September 18
October 22 Three (3) Emergency Days have been included for school closings.
November 17 If additional time is needed for makeup, days will be taken from
December 17 - the end of the spring break recess week.
January 20
February 18
March 23
April 16
May 20
June 14
185 *Denotes Schools are Closed
**Denotes Schools Closed for Students
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